FOR LEASE: $13.00 PER SQ FT. NNN
5480 ROBERTS WAY
HILLIARD, OH 43026

y— ‘ ] v

Property Features:

« Commercial property with +/- 1728 Sq Ft
« Located on the corner of Roberts and Hilliard Rome Road

« Operating expenses are $864 per month

BEST CORPORATE REAL ESTATE

VALERIE TIVIN

2121 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

UPPER ARLINGTON, OH 43221
WWW.BESTCORPORATEREALESTATE.COM

PHONE: 614-559-3350

FAX: 614-559-3390

EMAIL: VTIVIN@BESTCORPORATEREALESTATE.COM

This information has either been given to us by the Owner of the Property or received through sources that we deem to be reliable.  We have no
reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.
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Traffic Count Report

Building Type:
Secondary:
GLA:

Year Built:
Total Available:
% Leased:

General Retail
11,904 SF
1988

0 SF

100%

Rent/SF/Yr: -
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(ll Roberts Rd Hilliard Rome Rd 0.07 E 2018 15,233 MPSI .05
Pyl Hilliard Rome Rd Whirlwind Cove Dr 0.03 N 2018 14,295 MPSI .07
K Hilliard Rome Rd Roberts Rd 0.03 N 2014 24,894 AADT .08
3 Hilliard Rome Rd Roberts Rd 0.12N 2018 22,175 MPSI 17
Bl Rustling Oak Blvd Roberts Rd 0.01s 2018 1,611 MPSI A7
Sl Country Ridge Dr Roberts Rd 0.01 N 2018 1,482 MPSI .18
[l Roberts Rd Potts PI 0.03 E 2018 20,916 MPSI .19
P Roberts Rd Rustling Oak Blvd 0.02E 2012 14,731 AADT .19
ll Bressler Dr Westbreeze Dr 0.12 NE 2018 171 MPSI .21
0} Potts PI Roberts Rd 0.04 N 2018 1,525 MPSI .23
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Demographic Summary Report

5454-5500 Roberts Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026

Building Type:
Secondary:
GLA:

General Retalil

11,904 SF

Total Available: 0 SF

% Leased: 100%

Year Built: 1988

Radius
Population
2024 Projection
2019 Estimate
2010 Census
Growth 2019 - 2024
Growth 2010 - 2019

2019 Population by Hispanic Origin

2019 Population
White
Black
Am. Indian & Alaskan
Asian
Hawaiian & Pacific Island
Other
U.S. Armed Forces

Households
2024 Projection
2019 Estimate
2010 Census
Growth 2019 - 2024
Growth 2010 - 2019
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

2019 Households by HH Income

Income: <$25,000

Income
Income
Income
Income
Income
Income
Income

: $25,000 - $50,000

: $50,000 - $75,000

: $75,000 - $100,000

: $100,000 - $125,000
: $125,000 - $150,000
: $150,000 - $200,000
: $200,000+

2019 Avg Household Income
2019 Med Household Income

Rent/SF/Yr: -
1 Mile 3 Mile
20,593 72,419
19,678 68,012
19,135 59,013
4.65% 6.48%
2.84% 15.25%
1,375 4,104
19,678 68,012
15,728 79.93% 56,878
1,611 8.19% 3,925
37 0.19% 153
1,751 8.90% 5,166
9 0.05% 36
542 2.75% 1,854
1 29
7,440 28,165
7,117 26,473
6,968 23,118
4.54% 6.39%
2.14% 14.51%
4,603 64.68% 17,437
2,513 35.31% 9,035
7,118 26,470
827 11.62% 2,974
1,196 16.80% 4,599
1,372 19.28% 5,195
1,030 14.47% 4,611
1,143 16.06% 3,786
660 9.27% 2,141
610 8.57% 2,010
280 3.93% 1,154
$90,515 $89,521
$78,980 $77,532

83.63%
S5.77%
0.22%
7.60%
0.05%
2.73%

65.87%
34.13%

11.24%
17.37%
19.63%
17.42%
14.30%
8.09%
7.59%
4.36%

5 Mile

182,802
172,229
152,799
6.14%
12.72%
13,142
172,229
142,111
11,718
578
13,035
78
4,710
107

73,337
69,113
61,479
6.11%
12.42%
43,408
25,705

69,114
8,629
13,469
12,721
10,585
8,027
4,848
5,717
5,118
$94,053
$74,476

82.51%
6.80%
0.34%
7.57%
0.05%
2.73%

62.81%
37.19%

12.49%
19.49%
18.41%
15.32%
11.61%
7.01%
8.27%
7.41%

gre |
BIEISIT
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Disclaimer

And
Confidentiality Agreement

Best Corporate Real Estate has been retained as the broker regarding the sale/lease of this property/business.

This information is intended solely for the LIMITED use by the parties to consider whether to pursue an intent to
offer or lease this property/business.

Although the information contained herein is believed to be correct, Best Corporate Real Estate, the Owner, and
their officer’s, agents and/or employees disclaim, any and all liability for representations, warranties, and or
guarantees, expressed and/or implied, contained herein, or any omissions from the information being provided.
This includes any additional oral or written communication made available to the recipient.

This information contains a brief overview of selected information pertaining to the affairs of the
property/business. It does not claim to contain all the information a prospect may desire or require. There is no
representation, warranty, expressed or implied as to the accuracy or completeness of the information, and there
will be no liability of any kind whatsoever assumed by the Broker or Owner with respect hereto. Analysis and
verification of this information is solely the responsibility of the prospect.

By accepting the receipt of this information, this confidentiality information is to be kept by the interested parties
only. By accepting these documents, you are stating that you might be interested in pursuing an offer for the
property/business. The enclosed contains information, pictures, and other materials that are informational only.
Best Corporate Real Estate and the Owner does not deem this information to be all inclusive nor contain
everything that a purchaser may require. The purchaser is responsible for reviewing for accuracy and the details of
this information and may request additional information if desired.

By accepting this information, the potential prospect and/or the prospect’s broker agree that the property
information is confidential. Duplication or photocopying (all or in part) is not permitted. Best Corporate Real
Estate deems this information reliable but cannot be made accountable for its accuracy. The owner of the
property/business reserves the right to make any change, to add, delete, or modify the information at any time.
The Owner reserves the right to reject any potential offer at any time without notice. This property information is
not to be construed as an offer, a contract, or commitment.

The potential purchaser and or purchaser’s broker is not allowed to communicate, interview, or represent to
tenant/employee’s that the property/business is for sale/lease.

No representation is made by Best Corporate Real Estate or Owner as to the accuracy or completeness of the
information or photographs contained herein, and nothing contained herein is, or shall be relied on as, a promise
or representation as to the future performance of the property/business.

Prospective Purchaser may not interview the tenants, represent to the tenants that the Property is for sale, or
represent to the tenants that the Prospective Purchase is buying the property without written consent from the
Owner.



Additional Information and an opportunity to inspect the Property will be made upon written request by
interested and qualified prospective investors and upon execution of a Confidentiality Agreement.

By the accepting this information, you agree that you will hold and treat it in the strictest confidence, that you will
not photocopy or duplicate it, that you will not disclose this information or any of the contents to any other entity
without the prior written authorization.

By acknowledgement of receipt of the Property information, Prospect and Broker agree that the Property
information is confidential, proprietary and the exclusive possession of Owner and further that you will hold and
treat it in the strictest of confidence, that you will not directly or indirectly disclose, or permit anyone else to
disclose, the Property information to any other person, firm or entity, without prior written authorization.
Prospect and/or Broker further agree that they will not duplicate, photocopy or otherwise reproduce the Property
information in whole or in part or otherwise use or permit it to be used in any fashion.

Prospect and Broker hereby agree to indemnify Owner and Owner’s Broker from any loss or damage, which may
be suffered as a result of the breach of the terms and conditions of this Confidentiality Agreement. Owner
expressly reserves the right at Owner’s sole, singular, exclusive and arbitrary discretion to reject any or all
proposals or expressions of interest in this Property and can terminate discussions in connection with any party at
any time without notice or cause.

This information shall not be deemed to represent the state of affairs of the Property/Business or constitute an
indication that there has been no change in the business or affairs of the Property since the date of preparation of
this information.

The information provided has been gathered from sources that are deemed reliable, but the Owner does not
warrant or represent or guarantee that the information is true or accurate. Again, you are advised to verify all
information independently.

The inclusion or exclusion of information relating to any hazardous, toxic or dangerous chemical item, waste or
substance relating to the property/business shall in no way be construed as creating any warranties or
representations, expressed or implied by the Owner or its Broker/Agents as to the existence or nonexistence or
any potential hazardous material.
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